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MUNICIPAL POINTS OF CONTACT 
 

Full Name Job Title Town Business Phone E-mail
Kelly Pajala Town Clerk Town of Londonderry (802) 824-3356 londontown@vermontel.net
Alison Trowbridge Town Clerk Town of Windham (802) 874-4211 Windham.town@gmail.com
Jacqueline Bedard Town Clerk Town of Wardsboro (802) 896-6055 wardsborotownoffice@myfairpoint.net
D. Kent Young Town Clerk Town of Stratton (802) 896-6184 townclerk@townofstrattonvt.com
Forrest Holzapfel Town Clerk Town of Marlboro (802) 254-2181 marlborotownclerk@gmail.com
Katie Buckley Town Administrator Town of Guilford (802) 254-6857 guilfordta@yahoo.com
Guy Tanza Town Clerk Town of Brookline (802) 365-4648 brook763@comcast.net
Darlene Wyman Town Clerk Town of Athens (802) 869-3370 townofathens@hotmail.com
Cynthia Stoddard Town Manager Town of Putney (802) 387-5862 x11 tm@putneyvt.org
Russell Hodgkins Town Manager Town of Westminster (802) 722-4255 manager@westminstervt.org
Gretchen Havreluk Economic Development Specialist Town of Wilmington (802) 464-8591 ghavreluk@wilmingtonvt.us
Robbin Gabriel Town of Halifax (802) 368-2590 halifaxsecretary@gmail.com
Patricia ODonnell Vernon Selectboard Chair Town of Vernon (802) 257-0638 odonnellvt@comcast.net
Laurie Frechette Town of Dummerston (802) 257-1496 treasurer@dummerston.org
Francis Walsh Development Director Town of Rockingham (802) 463-3964 fwalsh@rockbf.org
Jan Anderson Executive Secretary Town of Brattleboro (802) 251-8100 tmsecretary@brattleboro.org
Jeannette Eckert Point of Contact Town of Dover (802) 464-5100 dvradmin@sover.net
Shannon Meckle Administrative Assistant to the Selectboard Town of Newfane (802) 365-1118  x14 tnewfane@svcable.net
Craig Hunt Administrative Assistant Town of Townshend (802) 365-7300 x103 craig@townshendvt.net
Bonnie Jo Radash Town of Whitingham (802) 368-7286 whitingham1@yahoo.com
Dorothy Maggio Town of Brookline (802) 365-7072 DMaggio.BrooklineVt@gmail.com
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